Mini Mu 2021 - Geometry Section 2 Indiv.

KEY: ABCDD CBDEB AACDC DBDAA DABBC BEAED

Rank

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th
30th
31st
32nd
33rd
34th
35th
36th
37th
38th
39th
40th
41st
42nd
43rd
44th
45th
46th
47th
48th
49th
50th
Slst

School

Lincoln Middle
Lincoln Middle
Lincoln Middle
Lincoln Middle
Lincoln Middle
Deerlake
Deerlake
Deerlake
Lincoln Middle
Lincoln Middle
Lincoln Middle
Lincoln Middle
Fairview
Fairview
Fairview
Fairview
Lincoln Middle
Lincoln Middle
Fairview
Fairview
Lincoln Middle
Fairview
Lincoln Middle
Lincoln Middle
Lincoln Middle
Lincoln Middle
Celestina
Deerlake
Community Christian
Swift Creek
Lincoln Middle
Deerlake
Fairview
Deerlake
Lincoln Middle
Deerlake
Swift Creek
Deerlake
Deerlake
Deerlake
Deerlake
Swift Creek
Fairview
Deerlake
Swift Creek
Swift Creek
Swift Creek
Fairview
Fairview

Swift Creek

Fairview

Name
Michael Wei
Anish Patel

Jimmy Jiang
Bryan Zheng
Adityaa Ravi
William Wu
Daniel Duan
Minjun Park
Pranay Gadikota
Abhiram Pothuri
Eric Gao
Jonathan Lin
Dylan Ryan Zilavy
Aashrith Gillella
Jonathan George
Ethan Liu

Saber Lian

Shivi Tripathi
Himank Chhaya
Rishil Kodela
Sylvia Guo
Donald English
Jerry Yao

Eddie Yuan

Isa Vora

Xuyao Zhang
Nihal Kondabrolu
Brandon Paek
Evan Rodenberg
Nihal Kalathil
Robert Hu
Sumyut Reddy
Nitya Konidala
David Suo

Jubili Bamzai-Wokhlu
Sarah Zhao
Karsyn Simmons
Samuel Guerrero
Vishal Pamulapati
Thomas Wu
Sukrith Kishor
Renee Jamwal
Rishi Aka

Akshat Sharma
Madison Monzingo
Robert Strauss
Madison Sims
Rishon Natha
Srikar Marthi
Bryce Widner

Soumil Chilakala

Score
150
141
138
136
133
131
125
120
115
115
111
109
106
102
102
101
100
100
100
100
08
97
92
01
91
87
87
83
83
82
82
81
81
72
71
69
68
65
64
63
60
58
57
55
52
50
48
45
35
35
32

Student ID

700602820
700602620
700603020
700602920
700602720
185104520
185103320
185103820
700601620
700602020
700603120
700601920
125104120
125104920
125103820
125103920
700601820
700602120
125103620
125103720
700601720
125104020
700602320
700602420
700602220
700602520
602300320
185103620
602100120
122103120
700603220
185103920
125104720
185104220
700601520
185104420
122102820
185103420
185103720
185104320
185103520
122102920
125104420
185104020
122103020
122103320
122103220
125104820
125104520
122103420
125104220

# Right # Wrong # Blank T-Score
30 0 0 70.0837
28 1 1 67.1857
27 0 3 66.2197
27 2 1 65.5757
26 1 3 64.6097
26 3 1 63.9657
24 1 5 62.0338
23 2 5 60.4238
22 3 5 58.8138
22 3 5 58.8138
21 3 6 57.5258
20 1 9 56.8819
20 4 6 55.9159
19 4 7 54.6279
19 4 7 54.6279
19 5 6 54.3059
18 2 10 53.9839
18 2 10 53.9839
20 10 0 53.9839
19 6 53.9839
18 4 8 53.3399
18 5 7 53.0179
16 2 12 51.4079
16 3 11 51.0859
16 3 11 51.0859
15 3 12 49.7980
16 7 7 49.7980
16 11 48.5100
15 7 8 48.5100
16 12 48.1880
14 4 12 48.1880
13 16 47.8660
16 13 1 47.8660
13 10 7 44.9680
11 3 16 44.6460
11 5 14 44.0021
11 6 13 43.6801
11 9 10 42.7141
10 6 14 42.3921

3 18 42.0701

6 15 41.1041
11 16 3 40.4601

9 12 40.1381

7 15 39.4941
10 18 38.5281
10 20 0 37.8841
9 18 3 37.2402
9 21 0 36.2742
5 15 10 33.0542
7 23 33.0542
5 18 32.0882




